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NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTIO

ed
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Application No.../3é.

Permit No..JQ.......

County offafl/lﬂ/ ........

Proof of Appropriation _of Wg_ter,

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 2186, La.wsthof Orggox; for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
ereunder,

From

Ao

1.

5.

Tributary of

7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

Township

Range

Section

Forty-acre Tract

No. Acres
Described in Permit

No. Acres
Actually Irrigated

203




12, If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes haye been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distribyting works)

A ; G len)

13. If water is used for power, mining, domest,ic,' municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any ' /
other purpose than.irrigation, give the extent and method of such use W Loteis %é\
: y _ 2

depose and that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I

know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... 2%5/ ............ day

/...

’Publié:far Oregon:

Notary

)
My commission expires 5@/’/00’/7/% ________




AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

v ZA ok

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

__to proof_of appropriation of water under Permit No 20 : :-that we and-each-of-us-have
been over and upon each tract déscribed in said proof, and from such ﬁersonal inspection have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing worksv have been
const'ructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of "

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our

knowledge and belief. ) o
Coom s jﬂ @@\lv@\m




Permit No.....

fee paid
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ER - Qgtober 18, 1917.-

City Recorder - -

Gottags Gﬁre, fﬁrei?gn.‘ -
Deay Siri- ‘ |
I a1 enclosing blank for proof of apnropriation of woter
under permit No. 39 Of-’ ’the City of Cottage Grove. Kindly see that
this proof is nroperly fi‘lied out ond roturncd to this office, to-
gether with £1.00 1;0 cover recording fes F‘*nd, t’he matter will be .
p-resen"aed to the Bosrd at its next nueeting for smorovel and issuance

of Final water richt certifidate.

. . Yours vory truly, i
o . [ . - - .
aB, _ . : Secrotary . - -
7
~



Ee i Ko. 30.

’ De‘av 55 1915&

Beeoxer of the ity of cottage Grove, -
Cottage Grove, Oregon.

Dear .ir:

I note from the records of this office that
no notices of nrosecution of work with dilirence for
the years 1511, 1912, and 1913, under application
‘Ho. 136, permit No. :50, for mmmicinal water surrly
for the eity of Cottage Gmm, have beon filad in
this offlce. Accomding to the terms of the permit
comatruction work wag regaired to- be completed on -
or hefors Jume 17, 1914, a20d notice of enmietion of
coastractionm work should also be filed. I am
anclssing hlonks upon which the notices may be

subnitted and wiil ask that they be fiiled out
amd flled 1f it e $he inteuntion of tiw City to.
rely apon this permit.

. ".If thig water right has boen svardonad,
1 whould be ¢lzd to have you authorize us to ooncel
the s=me on tha reeords of this ofiice.
Vory resp:ctfuli:{,

ES. L, . HMore, secmtmn
EnGe .



- Application 136

i

P ) .
-’ : - 4 \\ o Octover 19, 1912 -
. N\ : :
1
_ff' ) Mrs 0o Pa Jonas "
f’!" h
! Cottage Grova, Uresone
. «

Dear Sir: ‘ ‘ ' .

Inb;oéed ploase fing my offieial kecgipt for $1.25, which amount was
reccivéd todsy,-tdgether witd nétice o?mchange of proposed‘péint ofAdiversion_
under a_alicition 136, pernis ﬁo,:ny tho Uivy.of Cottage Grove, also one trace
ing. Thevnotice—hés”beon recoééed in the miscéllaneous records of tuis office

and the originals are rosurned herewithe The Tracing nas boen placed on file.

Vdéy respectfally,

John . Lewis,

av]

Gl - o R : Stute Xnglnesre

Bnel.



December 26, 1911,

s C. H. Yanbenburg,
Recorder of Cottage Grove,
sobtaxe Grove, Oregone
Doar Sir:
I beg to inform you that it is necessary at this time
for you to £ill out form A reletive to time of beginning of construction
work under your permit No. 30, and return to this office.

“Yours very respectfully,

Secretary of the Board of Control.
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- Aug, . 23ra, 1911,

:
‘jVErTIG.-P. Jones;‘Jr.g
L -Gity Engineor, |
| . G,c')ti':age' grove, Og‘e'go:ri.
;" : A;\ff)ﬁaar Sir:- ] o I, C - ’ ‘
j e ,s"‘!j. In comp'iianca with your reg_uost of tha 2lat in.s‘ii.. I an en-
e ] if'lzloaiﬁg herewi thl.certifiea. copy of application ¥o. 136, ‘pamit'f Xo, 30,
/’/ ;;fji for Q;_\}-.eacity‘of Cottage Gzy'o‘ve., Oregon. _ ‘4 '
£ o ‘ |
,;e;:\ﬁ‘ ' » | One Cortiflieatommmmm——— $1.00
\, ; | . Copylng e : et 5O
i \ \ ' Bige Drint, 540 ft. at'10 ots.
A ; . ner sq. £t. : e 5.40
: 3 . ‘ : .
’ N f motal - $6.90
VYery respectfully,

John ¥, Tewis,
state Tngineer.

PG-D-

] #noc.



CITY OF COTTAGE GROVE, ORE.

OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER

| — 136

COTTAGE GROVE, ORE., August 21, 1911.

John H. Lewis,

State Engineer,

Salem,

Oregon.

Dear Sir;) Plese send me a certified copy of permit #30-given tolthis
City for the constructicn of a water systenm _intake -on Layng Creeck.

Yours. truly,




applicaticn No. 136. : ~ PAC/IC

Fobruary 18, 1910.

“Wr. C. ’H. VanDonbure,
Cottaps (rove, Crogon.
Daear Sir:

I bop to aclknowlodgs receipt of yours of the 16th inst., together
with thf«)"affidmri{: m ropard $o the amoun't of work done by the City of
Cottage Grove under t}.a_eir'permit Yo. 30 {Avplication MNo. 136}, 1 heve no
doubt but thot the smount of work dono by the City is sufficient, so long
ag work ic carried to completion within the time roquired in t:h_e peymit
and no serious inberruption Yo the work ocecurs.

Tery resnectfully,
J T v

State Duginear.
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State of Orsgon )
founty of Lane. ) 88«

gl,C.H.Vandenbarg,hecorder of the City of Cotiage Grove
TLare County,0regon,hsreby certify that the ity of Cottage Grove has
exoanded the sum of 31280. auring the vear anding February 1s%,1910
or the waﬁer right granted to said City under the permit No sgﬁ
oranted to said Cilty by the State Engineer; that sald work.was done

ny ssid  City in surveying and other prelininary work on said water

bt

§Vsiem guthorized in said permit and for the purpose of holding and
conpleting the same; that said ity intends to continue said work and
tn maintain sald right till saild work shall have been cormplered.

Ry pedsr of the Gommon Council of the City of dotage Grove this

O SE b

oity Recor%ﬁr.

164h day of Fsbruarv,l19i0.




3P, SIMERAL

| Bimeral & VanDenburg

Furniture and bouse Furnishings .

L 4

(/%;'"fé;ﬂy - ,"‘"s‘z? {4,;; COTTAGE GROVE, ,6%&66&: Feby,16 / 9310
. R ?
Hon, John H Lewis. GG e R
State JIngineer, o Cﬁfgﬁg
valem. Oregono )
Dear Sir, Inclosed find certified statement of Expense so far,

on our proposed city Water System.
we do not intend to complete the workse this year, will our rights
hold good for this year on what we have expended.
would you kindly inform me on the subject,
Your%{gfapcz;}y.
./54 élm2i214;%;¢

City Recordfgr.
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